
Saturday, November 7O ke 9 m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
8.15 Sports Preview (Mark Comber)
8. @ Gardening Session (Bill Wilson)
9.30 *Round the Mountain Requests10. O Saturday Celebrities
10.30 ‘The Jaa August Touch
11. 0 Radio Doctor (Dr H. B. Turbott)11.5 Music Makers
12.45 p.m. Racing Summary2.0 Matinee
3. 0 Racing Summary
4.45 Racing Summary
5.40 Readings from the Bible
5.45 Children’s Corner: Reynard the Fox
6.30 Racing Summary
6.45 Hits of the Day
7.15 Sports Results (Mark Comber)
7.30 Smell of Terror8.1 Songs from Rosemary Clooney
8.15 Ted Heath and his Music (BBC)
8.45 The Fela Sowande Quintet
8. 3 Play: Thank You, Edmondo, by MacShoub (CBC)-, The Ray Bloch Orchestra andchorus
10. 0 Shall We Dance?
10.30 Close down
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a.m. Breakfast Session
Weather Report
Morning RequestsHits from the Movies
Voices in Chorus
The Man in her Life ;

Radio Doctor (Dr H. B. Turbott)
p.m. Racing Surmmary
Man About Town
Don Marino Barreto
Racing Summary
Van Lynn and his Orchestra
The Dave Pell Octet
Racing Summary
Glenn Milley’s Orchestra
Readings from the Bible
The Junior Session: Let’s Join In;
the Chinese Bubble Man (BBC)
Racing SummaryRoyal Romances
Sports Review (Norm. Nielsen)
The Smell of Terror
Entertainers All
New Zealanders Wrote These: 1957
(NZBS)
The Good Companions-17
Old Time Dance Music

9.36 Short Story: Grimble’s Giddy Goat,
by W. N. Griffiths (NZBS)10. 5 Rock ’n’ Roll Jamboree
10.30 Close down
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6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Sports Preview (Alan Paterson)
10. 0 Down to Earth with Bert (Home
Gardener)
40.30 The Man in her Life (first episode)
41. O Radio Doctor (Dr H. B. Turbott)
41.6. Topical Tunes
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12.45 p.m. Racing Summary \2.0 Matinee
3. 0 Racing Summary
4.45 Racing Summary ;

5. 0 Take it From Here (repeat) (BBC)
5.30 Late Race Results
5.40 Readings from the Bible6.45 Children’s Corner: Simon Black
7. 0 Fate Walked Beside Me
7.15
Mees Reports (Alan Paterson)7.30 The Smell of Terror

8. 0 Listeners’ Requests
10.30 Close down

94
CHRISTCHURCH
690 ke, aire)

9.20 a.m. Paris Musette: Maurice Lar-
cange :

9.30 National Youth Brass Band of GreatBritain: Dr Denis Wright discusses itswork and plays some recordings by theBand-i. (NZBS)10. 0 Melodies from Opera10.30 Devotional Service
10.58 Racing: Commentaries throughout
On the Canterbury Jockey Club’s New
Beslan Cup Meeting at Riccarton (ist
Radio Review 5

2.16 p.m. Afternoon Variety
oe . Children’s Session: Scouting Strap-00
5 Readings from the Bible
5.50 Listeners’ reverts7.30 Saturday Night at Home (see 2YA)9.30 The Archers (BBC)10.15 BBC Jazz Club40.46 Aaron Bell Trio

SYOSHRISTCHURCH
6. O p.m. Concert Hour: Sir WilliamWalton
7. 0 Handel (See 2YC)
7.42 Redgauntlet--2 (BBC)
8.15 Lili Kraus (piano) with the Francis
Rosner Quartet (See 2YC)
8.59 Sophie Wyss (soprano), Maria
Korchinska (harp), Gerald Souzay (bari-tone), Jacqueline Bonneau (piano),Wanda Landowska (harpsichord), theAlessandro Searlatti Orchestra, con-ducted by Franco Caracciolo
Old French Airs
Sarabande in D minor Chambonnieres
La Dauphine Rameau
French Traditional Songs :Ballet Suite Lully

10.18 Queen Elizabeth I and America: Atalk by Dr A. L. Rowse. (BBC)The Cambridge University Madrige!
Society, directed by Boris OrdInheritance Herbert HowellsWhite Flowering Days Gerald FinziThe Aldeburgh Festival Orchestra, con-ducted by Benjamin Britten
Variations on an Elizabethan Theme:
Sellenger’s Round11.0 Close down ?
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6. O a.m. Breakfast Melodies7.30 District Weather Forecast
8. 0 Saturday’s Choice (Requests)
9. O Man About Town9.15 Songs of the Ranch House9.30 Comedians Corner
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0.15 The Man in her Life (first episode)0.30 Country Mailbag1.0 Radio Poctor (Dr H. B. Turbott)1.6 Variety’s the Keynotep.m. Racing Summary
Pe Radio Matinee
. Oo Racing Summary45 Racing Summary4 Take It From Here (repeat) (BBC)
:
Readings from the Bible ’45 For Our Younger Listeners: JuniorJournal

30 Trans-Atlantie Spotlight45 Alias the Artist: Monty Leigh0 Sports Page
0 Drama of Medicine
7.45 Late Sports Results8.1 Waltz Time (BBC)8.30 For the Stay-at-Homes9. 4 A Shot in the Dark9.30 Melodies from Wales (BRC)10. O In Party Mood10.30 Close down

OYA nSREYMOUTHke.
8.45 a.m, Gardening Session (PhilipSmith)
9. 4 You Ask, We Play2. 0 p.m. Sports SummaryMatinee
5. Sports Summary5.15 Children’s Session: Requests5.45 Readings from the Bible6.15 Late egg

es A
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7.30 Saturday at Home (See 2YA)
9.30 The Archers (BBC)10.30 Close down
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9.15 am. Film Review
10.20 Devotional Service ~

11. 0 Edmundo ses his Orchestra11.30 The London Story
2.-0 p.m. Saturday Matinee5.15 Children’s Session: Saturday Sérap-hook---M
5.45 Readings from the Bible7.30 Saturday Night at Home (see 2YA)9.30 The Archers (BBC)
sas Sports Summary10. BBC Jazz Club

4YC 900 .DUNEDIN, , m.
5. 0 p.m. Concert Hour6 0 Dinner Music.7.0 #$=%Handel (See 2YC)
7.42 The Paris Conservatoire Orchestra
Symphony No. 1 in D (Classical)Prokofiev|

8. 0 The European Complex: I Am a
European, by Vernon Bartlett, first in a
series of four talks in which distin-
guished speakers discuss the European
character, and the character of Europe

; (BBC)
-6©8.15 Lili Kraus (piano) and the FrancisRosner Quartet (See 2YG)859 The University of Otago Musio
Union, with soloists, and Donald Byats
(organ), conducted by Laughton HarrisPsalm LXXXVI Holst
Organ: Mon Doux Jesu Flor Peeters
Cantata 172: Erschallet, Ihr Lieder

Bach
(Part of a concert from St. Paul’s
Cathedral, July 28)

9.40 The WNew Symphony Orchestra ofLondon :

Serenade No. 4 in D Mozart
10.16 George Rylands reads Verse byAlexander Pope
10.22 The London Symphony Orchestra
Tintagel ; Bax
concerto for Oboe and Orchestra

Vaughan Williams(Soloist: Evelyn Rothwell)11.0 Close down
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9.15 a.m. Film Review (Gordon Parry)
9.30 Sports Cancellations hourly on thehalf hour
Marching with the Guards (final) @

(BBC)
10. 0 Voices in Harmony
10.20 Devotional Service
10.45 Victor Borge Presents
Racing: Commentaries throughout sieday-Invercargill Trotting Club
11.30 Saturday Swing
Bi s p.m. Rosemary Clooney and the Hl-083.0 Immortal Serenades
3.30 Songs of Cole Porter
4.30 Polly Bergen
4.46 The Goon Show (BBC)
6.15 Children’s Session: Time for
Juniors; Quiz
6.45 Readings from the Bible
6.50 Music in Miniature. (BBC)
6.18 Presbyterian General Assemblys
Daily Report
7.30 Saturday Night at Home (see 9YA)9.30 ‘The Archers (BBC)
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Whenyoustepaboard a PanAmerican
Clipper youimmediatelysense thedif-ferencethatexperiencemakes:
Youdiscoveritinthe quiet efficiencyof
yourfightcrew.PanAmericanSsuperblytrainedpersonnel serveyouwithadeft-
nessand smoothnessthatcome from30
yearsofoverseasHyingexperience:
Fly 4-engineClipper toFiji superb
Super-7Clipperon toAmerica Discover
whymorepeople fy PanAmericanacrossthePacificthananyotherairline.Forres-
ervations toanywherein theworld, call
yourtravelagentorPanAmerican.

PANAMERICAN
WORLD's Most EXPERIENCED AIRLINE
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